
Espresso
Shot in the Dark
Cortado
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Cafe Mocha

Cinnamon Bun Mocha
Honey Bee Latte
Caramel Macchiato

dark | white 

 Winter Seasonal

 Drinks! 
Peppermint Mocha 
Gingerbread Latte
Peppermint Hot Cocoa 
ProsperiTEA 
Spiced Hibiscus Tea 
Spicy White Ginger Tea
Spiced Cranberry Hibiscus Lemonade

Iced Tea
Lemonade
Arnold Palmer
Coke Products

3.50
10.00
4.25
4.25
3.25

sweet | unsweet

SIGNATURES 16oz

5.00
5.00
4.25

FRESH BREW COFFEE
House Roasted Coffee 
Iced Coffee 
Cafe Au Lait 
Cold Brew
French Press

16oz

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.75

dark | light | decaf

HAND CRAFTED ESPRESSO

16oz

single 3.00 | double 3.75
single 3.25 | double 4.00

4.25
4.00
4.25
4.25
5.00

House-made Syrups  +0.75

vanilla bean, brown sugar,
caramel, hazelnut, lavender, 

 gingerbread, peppermint,
sugar-free vanilla 

Dairy Alternatives +0.75
almond, soy, oat

5.00
5.00
4.25
5.00
3.50
3.50
4.00

HOT DRINKS
Queen City Tea
Tea for Two
London Fog
Chai Tea Latte
Hot Chocolate

16oz

2.75
3.50
3.25
4.25
4.50

see below for selections

spiced | vanilla

ICED DRINKS

16oz

FROZEN 
Frappe

16oz

5.00

Available Iced  

Community Matters Café is an extension program of Charlotte Rescue Mission, a four-month 
residential recovery program that offers its services free of charge. After completing the 
program, graduates have the option to apply for the Life Skills Program at Community
Matters Café where they learn valuable skills that prepare them for long-term sobriety and
employment. Learn more at www.communitymatterscafe.org.

Restored Hope with the Charlotte Rescue Mission

Coffee. Food. Restored Hope.

House-made Sauces +0.75

dark chocolate, white
chocolate, salted caramel,
sugar-free dark chocolate 

vanilla bean 
Cold Foam +1.00

made with your choice of syrup or sauce 

add cold foam (+1) 

add cold foam (+1) 

Queen City Tea  

see below for selections

green, ginger peach, earl grey,
English breakfast, decaf English
breakfast, spiced hibiscus, spicy

white ginger 

made with steamed lemonade, lemon, honey  

MORNING BUN	 4.25
Sugar crusted flaky pastry with cinnamon sugar 
filling and hints of orange zest

MUFFIN	 4.00
House-made muffins with rotating seasonal flavors

COOKIE SANDWICH	 4.25
Two house-made cookies filled with seasonal 
buttercream, ganache, or jam

BROWNIE	 3.75
Rich dark chocolate fudge brownie with seasonal 
toppings

BLONDIE	 3.75
Salty and sweet blonde bar made with brown 
sugar and vanilla

CHIA SEED PARFAIT	 5.00
Greek yogurt parfait with chia seeds, vanilla, jam 
and house-made granola

House-made PASTRIES
Our house-made pastries are prepared fresh daily, available while 

supplies last. Our menu changes frequently and often features seasonal 
specials that may not be listed below.


